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" Column 1 Column 2
Name Address .

Balrd Robert Oswald, A.M.I.MECH.E.

Baker Raymond Danvers, A.M.L.C.E., M..STRUCT. E M N.Z.I. E

Balch, Tan William, ‘A.M.N.Z.LE.

Ball, Charles Raymond B.E.

Ball Tan De Linsay, B.E.(CIVIL), A.M.N.Z. LE.
'Ball John Geofirey, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E.

Ball Richard Thomas, B.E., B.SC.

Ba]lmger Kenneth Alan AM.IC.E., AM. N z LE.
Ballintine, Alan John Francrs B.E., ' AM.N.Z.LE.
Bamb'ery, Colin McIntosh, A.M.I;E.E., AMN.ZIE. = -~
Bannatyne, Neil Alexander, A.M.I.C.E., A M.N.Z.LE: .
Barltrop, Sturz Barton, A.M.LMECH.E. )
‘Barnes, John William, B.E.

Barnes Peter Mervyn, B.E., A. M.N.ZLE. ..

Barnett Clifford Raymond B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
Barrowclough Alan Ogilvy, B. E AM.IC.E., AM.N. Z1E.
Bartholomew, Philip, B.sc., D.I. c . ..
Bastings, Dems B.E., AM.I.C.E., AMN.Z.LE.

Batten, Mounsey AMICE AMNZIE

Batterbury, Charles William, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E. ..
~ Battersby, George Herbert, B.SC., M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Bayley, John Rushton, M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.LE.

Bayly, George Dallas, B.E., A.M.N. z 1.E.

Beach, Charles Harold Al M 1.C.E., A.M.I.STRUCT.E., A M.N.Z. I E

Beaglehole Geoffrey, A.M.LE.E.

Beale, Charles Grey, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I. 1-:

Beale Harold Wilmot, B.sC., AMLE.E,

Bearman, Cyril Wallace George, AM.LE.E., A.M.N. ZL E.
Beatty, Desmond William, B.E., A.M.I.C.E:, A.M.N.Z.L.E,
Beca, George Samuel, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.'N.Z.I.El ..
Beck, Kenneth Harold Pearce, B.E., AM.N.Z.IL.E.
Bedwe]l Albert Vernon, A.M.LE.E., A M.N.Z.LE.

Begg, Adam Gordon, B.E., AM.L c E.

Bell, Edgar Alexander B. E B.SC., A.M.I.C. E M.N. z I E,
Bell, Graham Brook, B.E., B.SC., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.LE.

Bell LmdsayGordon BE BSC AMIEE AMIMECHE AMNZIE

_Bell Oswald Donal, AMICE AM.N.Z.LE.

Benham,AlanDudley,MBE MSC B.E., M.I.C.E., MNZIE

Bentley, Lionel John, A.M.1.C.E., AM.N.Z.L.E.

Berry, John Sloan, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
Bettany, Alfred Wrremu AM.N.Z.LE.

Bevis, William James, B.E., AM.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
) Bewley, Leonard Danford B.SC., AM.LE.E., A.M.N. z I E.
Bewley, Norman James, B.E.

Binney, Hubert Montgomery, AM.LSTRUCT. E., A. MN.Z.LE.

Binns, David John, B.E.(ELECT.), A.M.LE.E., AMNZIE
Bishop, Charles Thomas, A.M.L.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.
Bishop, Coleridge Hamiora Brunsdon, A.M.I.MECH.E.
Bishop, John Montague, B.E., M.L.E.E., M.N.Z.LE.
Black, James Kell Lamie, BSC AML, C.E., AMNZIE
Black, John Bevan, B.E.” -

Black KrnleyHarold B.E., AMIEE AMIMECHE MNZIE
. Black Robert Frankston,BE AMIEE AM.ILMECH.E.; M.N.Z.LE.

Blacker, Edward, B.cOM., A.M.I.C.E., AMNZIE ..
Blackwell, William Henry Mac_k]m B.SC., A.M.LE.E..
Blackwood,‘John Gordon, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., AM.N.Z.LE.
Blair, David, A.M.LMECH.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. ..
Blake Harold Edward, B.E., AAM.LE.E.

Blake, Leslie Rowland, B. sc A.M.LE.E., M.N.Z.LE.
Blakeley, Alan Reuben M.LE.E., M.N.Z.LE.

Blakeley, Philip W1111am AM.I. E E., M.N.Z.LE.

Bloomfield, Keith Allen, B.E., BSC AM.LE.E., AMNZIE

Bluck, George Alfred, B.E.

Blyth, Thomas Archlbald A.M.LMECH.E.

Boaden, James Birse, B.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A M.N.Z. 1 E
Boivin, Vrctor George M.L.MECH.E., M.I. NA.
Bollons Alan Awarua, A.M.LE.E.

Bolton, R1chardSharpe,BE AMICB DIC AMNZIE

Bonallack Geoffrey Ralph, A.M.I.MECH.E.

Bond, Rex Edward, B.g., B.SC., AM.LE.E., AMN.Z.LE.
Bonny, George Emrl AM.L STRUCT E., A. M.N.Z. .LE.
Booth, Edgar Noel, A.M.LE.E., AM.N.ZIE.

Booth John James, B.A., MICE M.N.Z.LE.
Bossehnann Vernon Cranley, B. E AM.LC.E., M.N. z. LE.
Bourke, Harold B.E.

Bourne, Raymond George Alexander B. sc AM.LEE.
Bowen, William Harold, B.SC., M.IE.E., M.N.Z.L.E.
Boyce, Lindsay Barratt, A.M.L c E., A. MN.ZL E.

Boyd, Arthur John, B.E., AMN.ZIE.

Boyd, Wynn Paul, AMICE A.M.N.Z.ILE.

Bradley, Eric, A.M.N.Z.L.E. .

Bradshaw, John David, B.E., A. M.LC.E. A M.N.ZLE.

Brayshaw, phnstopher Neave B.SC., A M.L.C.E., AM.N.Z.LE.
Brickell, Richard Goulden, M.1.C.E., M.I.STRUCT.E., M.N.Z.LE.

Bridges, George Fraser, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
Bridges, Peter Earle, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., AM.N.Z.LE.
Briggs, Rex Connon, A. M N.Z.LE."

Brodie, Alexander, B.E., M.SC., A.M.I.C.E., AMNZIE
Brodre John Earle, MSC BE AM.LE.E., M.N.Z.LE.

Brooke,JohnBalmam OBE BE AMIMECHE AMNZIE

Brooker, Donald, A.M.N.Z.LE.

Brookes, Patrick Farl, A.M.N.Z.LE.

Brown, Alan Arnold, AM.I.C.E. .
Brown, Eric Keith, AM.LE.E., AM.N.Z.LE.

Brown, Ian Harvey, A.M.LE.E., AM.N.Z.LE.
Browne, Albert Henry, M.SC., AM.LEE. ..
Bruce, Kenneth, B.SC., AM.LE.E.

Ministry of Works, Mangakino - ..

26 Trafalgar Street Auckland S.E. 5

Andrew Murray, Consultmg Engineer, Auckland
Ministry of Works, Mangakino

Ministry of Works, Taumarunui

Ministry of Works, Nelson

Ministry of Works, Wellington

City Council, Invercargill

Ministry of Works Benmore .

State Hydro- -electric Department, Welhngton
N.Z. Railways, Wellington . .
Al Trades Hardware, Chrrstchurch

Southland County Council, Invercargill,

City Engineer’s Department Christchurch .
Perlite Products Ltd., Auckland .. .

Andrew Murray, Consultmg Engineer, Aucklarﬁ
Ministry of Works, Atiamuri

. Certlﬁed Concrete Ltd We]lmgton.

W. Stevenson and Sons Ltd., Otahuhu
Crty Council, Christchurch
Municipal Electncrty Department, Chrlstchurch
Dairy Products Ltd., Edendale ..
New Zealand Industrial Gases Ltd., Auckland
Housing Division, Wellington
Chief Post Oﬂice, Wanganui L
Ministry of Works, New Plymouth
Seddon Memorial Technical College, Auckland
State Hydro-electric Department, Wellington
Ministry of Works, Oamaru.

- Gray, Watts, and Beca Smith’s Bulldmg, Auckland

Vincent County Office, Clyde, Otago
Transport Board, Christchurch

Ministry of Works, Wellington

N. Cole Ltd., Auckland .

6 Pukehana Avenue, Epsom Auckland
Mandéno, Lee, and Brown, Auckland
Rangltlker County Councrl Marton

Ministry of Works, Wellrngton

N.Z. Railways, Greymouth

N.Z. Railways, Auckland

Ministry of Works, Hamilton ..
Waihemo County Councrl Palmerston

Post and Telegraph Department Dunedin ..
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington
Borough Council, Tauranga :

Ashburton Electric Power Board, Ashburton
N.Z. Railways, Wellington

N.Z. Railways, Wellington

South Canterbury Electric Power Board Timaru
Ministry of Works, Wellington ..
Timaru City . Councrl Timaru .

Turnbull and Jones Ltd Wellmgton

N.Z. Railways, Wellmgton

Thos. Borthwick and Sons Ltd., Welllngton
Post and Telegraph Department Auckland
Tasman Pulp and Paper Co., Kawerau
Ministry of Works, Auckland

) College Street, Matamata

Joseph Nathan and Co. Ltd., We]lmgton

. 1628 Riddiford Street, Wellington S. 1

State Hydro-electric Department Wellington
State Hydro-electric Department, Auckland
Ministry of Works, Nelson .
N.Z. Railways, We]lmgton

N.Z. Railways, Wellington

Marine Department, Wellington

9 Rata Street, Eastbourne

Ministry of Works Taupo :
State Hydro-electrrc Department, Welhngton
Fitzherbert Terrace, Wellington ™ ..

504 Windsor House, Queen Street, Auckland
Wairere Electric Power Board, Plopro

117 Dilworth Buildings, Auckland

Ministry of Works, Paeroa

Box 242, Wellington .

Post and Telegraph Department Wellmgton
University of Canterbury, Christchurch

City Council, Auckland

Ministry of Works Gisborne

N.Z. Railways, Wellmgton

1 Clyde Road; Browns Bay

Richardson, McCabe, and Co. Ltd Welhngton
Ministry of Works Napier

20 Kotari Road, Days Bay, Welhngton

N.Z. Railways, Wanganur

N.Z. Railways, Wellington

.. Taumarunui County Council, Taumarunui .

N.Z. Insurance Building, New Plymouth

Cable-Price Corporation, Wellington -

Department of Scientific and Industrial Research
Auckland

Waikato Bitumen Co., Hamilton ..

Design Office, Mmlstry of Works, Wel]mgton

N.Z. Rallways, Greymouth

Automatic Telephone and Electric Co. (NZ) Ltd
Auckland

State Hydro-electric Department, Palmerston North . .
Civil Aviation Branch, Air Department, Wellington . .

Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington
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Column 3

Date of
Registration
13/4/51
18/8/30
27/11/57
25/11/57
23/3/53
5/7/56

27/11/57

6/12/44
22/12/54
8/7/46
21/2/50
2/5/46
14/1/54°
11/12/56
29/11/56
7/12/54
17/4/57
26/5/53
5/2/46
7/9/55
3/8/38
3/7/50
20/10/49
3/7/51
9/6/47
6/4/50
30/11/53
11/10/45
25/11/53
25/11/53
11/12/56
11/8/37
1/3/33
2/12/48
18/8/26
2/8/48
2/11/45
1/8/47
2/5/46
20/10/48
30/3/39
23/11/55
12/2/48
26/11/51
23/11/55
24/11/52
2/5/46
10/5/46
28/3/30
8/3/51
12/12/57
16/5/41
30/7/47
2/5/46
27/6/51
22/12/55
27/4/45
26/3/53
13/8/40
31/7/57
11/10/43
24/7/57
9/1/46
11710749
8/4/47
9/9/32
2/5/46
28/11/52
4/12/47
24/11/53
20/1/50
23/1/52
17/8/31
2/12/27
23/5/34
4/2/47
27/4/48
9/1/46
3/4/57
8/5/46

L1 25/11/52

27/6/51
23/11/55
13/12/45

24/5/48

7/7/48

2/12/57 -

19/3/54

16/6/26

3/4/48

5/7/29
2/12/54
15/6/49
2/10/39

27/4/45
3/3/52
-19/3/52



