Column 1	Column 2	Column 3
Name	Address	Date of Registration
Baird, Robert Oswald, A.M.I.MECH.E	Ministry of Works, Mangakino 26 Trafalgar Street, Auckland S.E. 5 Andrew Murray, Consulting Engineer, Auckland Ministry of Works, Mangakino Ministry of Works, Taumarunui Ministry of Works, Nelson Ministry of Works, Wellington City Council, Invercargill Ministry of Works, Benmore State Hydro-electric Department, Wellington N.Z. Railways Wellington	13/4/51
Baker, Raymond Danvers, A.M.I.C.E., M.I.STRUCT.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	26 Trafalgar Street, Auckland S.E. 5	18/8/30
Balch, Ian William, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Ball, Charles Raymond, B.E.	Andrew Murray, Consulting Engineer, Auckland Ministry of Works, Mangakina	27/11/57
Ball. Ian De Linsay, B.E. (CIVIL), A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Ministry of Works, Mangakino Ministry of Works, Taumarunui	23/3/53
Ball, Ian De Linsay, B.E.(CIVIL), A.M.N.Z.I.E. Ball, John Geoffrey, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E. Ball, Richard Thomas, B.E., B.SC.	Ministry of Works, Nelson	5/7/56
Ball, Richard Thomas, B.E., B.SC.	Ministry of Works, Wellington	27/11/57
Ballinger, Kenneth Alan, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Ballintine, Alan John Francis, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bambery, Colin McIntosh, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Ministry of Works Benmore	22/12/54
Bambery, Colin McIntosh, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	State Hydro-electric Department, Wellington	8/7/46
Bannatyne, Neil Alexander, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Barltrop, Sturz Barton, A.M.I.MECH.E	N.Z. Railways, Wellington N.Z. Railways, Wellington All Trades Hardware, Christchurch Southland County Council, Invercargill City Engineer's Department, Christchurch Perlite Products Ltd., Auckland Andrew Murray, Consulting Engineer, Auckland	21/2/50
Barltrop, Sturz Barton, A.M.I.MECH.E	Southland County Council Invercargil	2/3/46 14/1/54
Barnes, John William, B.E. Barnes, Peter Mervyn, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Barnett, Clifford Raymond, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Barrowclough, Alan Ogilya, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	City Engineer's Department, Christchurch	11/12/56
Barnett, Clifford Raymond, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Perlite Products Ltd., Auckland	29/11/56
Barrowclough, Alan Ogilvy, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bartholomew Philip B SC, D.I.C.	Andrew Murray, Consulting Engineer, Auckland	1/12/54
Bartholomew, Philip, B.SC., D.I.C. Bastings, Denis, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Certified Concrete Ltd., Wellington	26/5/53
Batten, Mounsey, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	W. Stevenson and Sons Ltd., Otahuhu	5/2/46
Batten, Mounsey, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	Municipal Electricity Department Christchurch	3/8/38
Bayley, John Rushton, M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	Dairy Products Ltd., Edendale	3/7/50
Bayly, George Dallas, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	New Zealand Industrial Gases Ltd., Auckland	20/10/49
Beach, Charles Harold, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.STRUCT.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Housing Division, Wellington	3/7/51
Beaglehole, Geoffrey, A.M.I.E.E Beale, Charles Grey, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E Beale, Harold Wilmot, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E	Ministry of Works, New Plymouth	6/4/50
Beale, Harold Wilmot, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E	Seddon Memorial Technical College, Auckland	30/11/53
Bearman, Cyril Wallace George, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	State Hydro-electric Department, Wellington	1/10/45
Beatty, Desmond William, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Beca, George Samuel, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Andrew Murray, Consulting Engineer, Auckland Ministry of Works, Atiamuri Certified Concrete Ltd., Wellington W. Stevenson and Sons Ltd., Otahuhu City Council, Christchurch Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch Dairy Products Ltd., Edendale New Zealand Industrial Gases Ltd., Auckland Housing Division, Wellington Chief Post Office, Wanganui Ministry of Works, New Plymouth Seddon Memorial Technical College, Auckland State Hydro-electric Department, Wellington Ministry of Works, Oamaru Gray, Watts, and Beca, Smith's Building, Auckland	25/11/53
Beck, Kenneth Harold Pearce, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bedwell, Albert Vernon, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Begg, Adam Gordon, B.E., A.M.I.C.E. Bell, Edgar Alexander, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Bell, Graham Brook, B.E., B.SC., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	Vincent County Office, Clyde, Otago	11/12/56
Bedwell, Albert Vernon, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Transport Board, Christchurch	11/8/37
Begg, Adam Gordon, B.E., A.M.I.C.E.	Ministry of Works, Wellington N. Cole Ltd. Auckland	1/3/33
Bell, Edgar Alexander, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Bell, Graham Brook, B.E., B.SC., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Bell, Lindsay Gordon, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	6 Pukehana Avenue, Epsom, Auckland	18/8/26
Bell, Lindsay Gordon, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Mandeno, Lee, and Brown, Auckland	2/8/48
Bell, Lindsay Gordon, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bell, Oswald Donal, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Benham, Alan Dudley, M.B.E., M.SC., B.E., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Bentley, Lionel John, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Berry, John Sloan, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bettany, Alfred Wiremu, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bevis, William James, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bewley, Leonard Danford, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bewley, Norman James, B.E. Binney, Hubert Montgomery, A.M.I.STRUCT.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bishop, Charles Thomas, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bishop, Coleridge Hamiora Brunsdon, A.M.I.MECH.E. Bishop, John Montague, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	Rangitikei County Council, Marton	2/11/45
Bentley, Lionel John, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	N.Z. Railways. Greymouth	2/5/46
Berry, John Sloan, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	N.Z. Railways, Auckland	20/10/48
Bettany, Alfred Wiremu, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Ministry of Works, Hamilton	30/3/39
Bevley Leonard Danford RSC AMIEE AMNZIE	Post and Telegraph Department Dunedin	23/11/55
Bewley, Norman James, B.E.	Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington	26/11/51
Binney, Hubert Montgomery, A.M.I.STRUCT.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	Borough Council, Tauranga	23/11/55
Binns, David John, B.E. (ELECT.), A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Ashburton Electric Power Board, Ashburton	24/11/52
Rishop, Coleridge Hamiora Brunsdon, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	N.Z. Railways, Wellington	2/3/46 10/5/46
Bishop, John Montague, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Black, James Kell Lamie, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	N.Z. Railways, Wellington South Canterbury Electric Power Board, Timaru	28/3/30
Black, James Kell Lamie, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Ministry of Works, Wellington	8/3/51
Black, John Bevan, B.E	Turnbull and Iones I td. Wellington	16/5/41
Black, Robert Frankston, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	N.Z. Railways, Wellington	30/7/47
Black, Kinley Harold, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Black, Robert Frankston, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Blacker, Edward, B.COM., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Blackwood, John Gordon, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Blair, David, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Blake, Harold Edward, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Blake, Leslie Rowland, B.S.C., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Blakeley, Alan Reuben, M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Blakeley, Philip William, A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Bloomfield, Keith Allen, B.E., B.S.C., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bluck, George Alfred, B.E.	Thos. Borthwick and Sons Ltd., Wellington	2/5/46
Blackwell, William Henry Macklin, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E.	Post and Telegraph Department, Auckland	27/6/51
Blair, David, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Ministry of Works Auckland	27/4/45
Blake, Harold Edward, B.E., A.M.I.E.E	2 College Street, Matamata	26/3/53
Blake, Leslie Rowland, B.S., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E	Joseph Nathan and Co. Ltd., Wellington	13/8/40
Blakeley, Alan Keuben, M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	State Hydro-electric Department Wellington	31/7/57 11/10/43
Bloomfield, Keith Allen, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	State Hydro-electric Department, Auckland	24/7/57
Bluck, George Alfred, B.E	Ministry of Works, Nelson	9/1/46
Blyth, Thomas Archibald, A.M.I.MECH.E.	N.Z. Railways, Wellington	11/10/49
Boivin, Victor George, M.I.MECH, E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Marine Department, Wellington	9/9/32
Bollons, Alan Awarua, A.M.I.E.E.	9 Rata Street, Eastbourne	2/5/46
Bolton, Richard Sharpe, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., D.I.C., A.M.N.Z.I.E	Ministry of Works, Taupo	28/11/52
Bond. Rex Edward, B.E., B.SC., A.M. I.F. A.M.N.Z.I.F.	Fitzherbert Terrace. Wellington	4/12/4/ 24/11/53
Bonny, George Emil, A.M.I.STRUCT.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	504 Windsor House, Queen Street, Auckland	20/1/50
Booth, Edgar Noel, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Wairere Electric Power Board, Piopio	23/1/52
Rosselmann Vernon Cranley RE AMICE MNZIE	Ministry of Works Paeroa	2/12/27
Bourke, Harold, B.E	Box 242, Wellington	23/5/34
Bloomfield, Keith Allen, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bluck, George Alfred, B.E. Blyth, Thomas Archibald, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Boaden, James Birse, B.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Boivin, Victor George, M.I.MECH.E., M.I.N.A. Bollons, Alan Awarua, A.M.I.E.E. Bolton, Richard Sharpe, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., D.I.C., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bonallack, Geoffrey Ralph, A.M.I.MECH.E. Bond, Rex Edward, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bonny, George Emil, A.M.I.STRUCT.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Booth, Edgar Noel, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Booth, John James, B.A., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Bosselmann, Vernon Cranley, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Bourke, Harold, B.E. Bourne, Raymond George Alexander, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E. Bowen, William Harold, B.SC., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Boyce, Lindsay Barratt, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington	4/2/47
Bowen, William Harold, B.Sc., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	University of Canterbury, Christchurch	27/4/48
Boyde, Eliusay Barratt, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Ministry of Works, Gisborne	3/4/57
Boyd, Wynn Paul, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	N.Z. Railways, Wellington	8/5/46
Bradley, Eric, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	1 Clyde Road, Browns Bay	25/11/52
Brayshaw, Christopher Neave, B.S.C. AMICE, AMNZIE	Ministry of Works Napier	23/11/55
Brickell, Richard Goulden, M.I.C.E., M.I.STRUCT.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	20 Kotari Road, Days Bay, Wellington	13/12/45
Bridges, George Fraser, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	N.Z. Railways, Wanganui	24/5/48
Briggs Rev Connon AMNIZIE	IN.Z. Kallways, Wellington	2/12/57
Brodie, Alexander, B.E., M.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.J.E.	N.Z. Insurance Building, New Plymouth	19/3/54
Brodie, John Earle, M.Sc., B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	Cable-Price Corporation, Wellington	16/6/26
Bowen, William Harold, B.S.C., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Boyce, Lindsay Barratt, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Boyd, Arthur John, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Boyd, Wynn Paul, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bradley, Eric, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bradshaw, John David, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Brayshaw, Christopher Neave, B.S.C., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Brickell, Richard Goulden, M.I.C.E., M.I.STRUCT.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Bridges, George Fraser, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bridges, Peter Earle, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bridges, Rex Connon, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Brodie, Alexander, B.E., M.S.C., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Brodie, John Earle, M.S.C., B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Brooker, John Balmain, O.B.E., B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Brooker, Patrick Earl, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Brown, Alan Arnold, A.M.I.C.E. Brown, Eric Keith, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Brown, Ian Harvey, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Department of Scientific and Industrial Research,	3/4/48
Brooker, Donald, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Waikato Bitumen Co Hamilton	5/7/20
Brookes, Patrick Earl, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Design Office, Ministry of Works, Wellington	2/12/54
Brown, Alan Arnold, A.M.I.C.E.	N.Z. Railways, Greymouth	15/6/49
Brown, Eric Keith, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Automatic Telephone and Electric Co. (N.Z.) Ltd.,	2/10/39
Brown, Ian Harvey, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	State Hydro-electric Department, Palmerston North	27/4/45
Browne, Albert Henry, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E	Civil Aviation Branch, Air Department, Wellington	3/3/52
Brown, Eric Keith, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Brown, Ian Harvey, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Browne, Albert Henry, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E. Bruce, Kenneth, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E.	rost and Telegraph Department, Wellington	19/3/52